 www.kimballphysics.com   Email: info@kimphys.com   Tel:  +1 603 878 1616
Multi-CFTM VACUUM CHAMBERS
OVERVIEW
APPLICATIONS:
➢ Compact and miniature UHV
vacuum chambers and housings
➢ Cold physics applications where
port alignment accuracy in critical

800 = 8.00”
1000 = 10.00”
Figure 23. Multi-CFTM Numbering System and
Abbreviations
MCF
Multi-Port ConFlatTM
(CF) Vacuum
Chamber
TYPE
Abbreviation Full Description
ClsCplr Close Coupler
FlgAdpr Flange Adapter
FlgCross Flange Cross
FlgMplxr Flange Multiplexer
GrvGrb Groove Grabber
PWeldFlg Perimeter Weld Flange
SphCube Spherical Cube
SphHex Spherical Hexagon
SphOct Spherical Octagon
SphPent Spherical Pentagon
SphSq Spherical Square
SphTri Spherical Triangle
SphDodecagon Spherical Dodecagon
SphDecagon Spherical Decagon
ThnFlg Thin Flange
WeldClstr Weldable Cluster
ExtOct Extended Octagon
DblSphCube Double Spherical Cube
DblSphOct Double Spherical Octagon
ZZZZ
Port
Code
Port
Size
A 1.33”
C 2.75”
E 4.50”
F 6.0”
G 8.0”
H 10.0”
Other
Codes
Feature
r rotatable
c clear
Examples
MCF1000-SphOct-
H2C8
Spherical Octagon
(2) 10.0” (H) CF Ports
(8) 2.75” (C) CF Ports
MCF450-SphCube-
E6C8A12
Spherical Cube
(6) 4.50" (E) CF
(8) 2.75" (C) CF
(12) 1.33" (A) CF
 17 www.kimballphysics.com   Email: info@kimphys.com   Tel:  +1 603 878 1616
Figure 24. 6.0” MCFTM UHV Spherical Octagon with
(2) 6.0” ports, (1) 4.5” high conductance welded, non-
rotatable pumping port and additional (7) 2.75” ports.
External mounting bracket capable with (8) threaded
holes on each 6.0” flange face.  Grabber grooves for
internal mounting are present on all ports.
References
For more information about Multi-Port CF (MCFTM) Vacuum Chambers and Accessories, visit our
website at:  Multi-CF Hardware
Other References:
MCF Vacuum Chambers Overview (Vacuum Chambers and Accessories)
MCF Design Theory and Part Numbering System- Multi-CF Hardware
Spherical Octagon- Multi-CF Hardware
Spherical Cube- Multi-CF Hardware